
COMMUTER PARKING NOTICE

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT TRANSPORTATION & PARKING SERVICES AT (757) 683-4004 | ODU.EDU/PARKING

THE FOLLOWING AREAS ARE RESERVED FOR BASKETBALL PARKING 
AT 4:30PM ON GAME DAYS. TOWING ENFORCED: $77 CITATION

Men’s Games –  Constant Center South Garage(C):  Level 1 (sections 1E & 1F)
                         Level 2 (sections 2E & 2F)
                                                   Constant Center North Garage(D):  Levels 2 & 3
                
Women’s Games – Constant Center South Garage(C):  Level 1 (sections 1E & 1F)
                                 Constant Center North Garage(D):  Level 2
   

* 43rd & 45th Streets closed from 6AM to 2PM for school bus parking.
   Enter garages from 41st & 46th Streets

DURING ODU HOME
BASKETBALL GAMES

 DATE    OPPONENT    TEAM

Tue, Nov 01  Davis & Elkins (Exhibition)  Women
Wed, Nov 02  Virginia State (Exhibition)    Men 
Fri, Nov 04  Virginia Wesleyan (Exhibition)   Men
Fri, Nov 11  James Madison   Men
Fri, Nov 18  Norfolk State   Women 
Wed, Nov 30  Dartmouth (Education Day)*  Women
Wed, Nov 30  Dartmouth   Men
Fri, Dec 09  VCU    Women 
Thu, Jan 12  Southern Miss      Men
Thu, Jan 26  Rice     Women
Thu, Feb 02  FIU      Men
Thu, Feb 09  Middle Tennessee    Women
Thu, Feb 23  Marshall    Men
Thu, Mar 02  UTEP     Women 


